QO J o Ul wdh

N T = T = =
OO wWwND R O ®

4th FATI Junior European Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing Championships

Competitor

Kuzmenka Anton
Sayevich Anton

Kriz Miloslav

Hajek Bonifac
Pinchieri Luigi
Vukotic Jernej
Lautenbacher Raphael
Guinde Mathieu
Pachkolin Vyacheslav
Olenyik Roland

Gal Szabolcs
Kautzmann Christian
Plesovskih Andrey
Ferroni Sylvain
Cestnik Mateus
Nicolau Alexandru

7th FAI European Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing Championships

4th FAI Junior European Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing Championships
&

13th FAI World Cup in Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing
1st FAI Junior World Cup in Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing

Cheboksary, Russia 20 - 27 August 2013

INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY LANDING - MEN

Nation Start 1 2 3 4
Number
Belarus (135) 1 0 1 1 0
Belarus (136) 4 1 5 2 0
Czech Republic (131) 1 3 0 1 0
Czech Republic (132) 4 2 0 2 2
Italy (134) 3 1 3 1 0
Slovenia (138) 1 2 2 1 1
Germany (121) 0 1 2 3 1
France (127) 0 1 4 1 2
Russia (129) S 0 5 1 0
Hungary (123) 2 4 0 3 0
Hungary (124) 3 1 3 4 2
Germany (122) L 5 1 2 4
Russia (130) 2 1 5 1 2
France (128) 1 9 1 3 5
Slovenia (137) 2 1 0 1o 4
Romania (133) 2 5 2 1 6
Event Judge, FAI Judge Marian Sluk

Chief Judge, FAI Judge Igor Tiorlo
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Total

10
15
15
15
19
15
16
17
17
29
18
19
20
23
24
24



